Artisan Golfers' Association

Carr Memorial 2019 Aggregated Result

Printed: 8 May 2019

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 07 May 2019 at Little Aston.

Aggregated Results - Net Scores - Top 90 positions only
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K. Mullhaupt
A. Douglas
H. Smith

M Russell

D. Malcolm
D Tucker

S. Devereux
R Wallace

P Sullivan

|. Beauchamp
S. McKenna
G. Haycock
J. Pratchett
C. Blake

|. Smailes

S. Upson

J. Searle

D. Moxey

G. Hobbs

D. Jewkes
P. Flynn

K. Tucker
G. Turpin

R Harrington
T. Clarke

D. Curtler

J. Harris

P. Bryant

G. Roberts
S. Manning
D. Saia

R. Healy

A. Thacker
P. Cunningham
P. Demetri
M. Blake

R Barnes

R. Campbell
J. Douglas
J. Doody

HandicapMaster® v9.3.21

R1

39
31
32
33
37
32
33
29
30
33
27
32
32
32
29
33
33
26
27
30
31
32
33
26
27
28
28
30
32
32
32
23
28
30
30
30
35
26
28
29

R2  Total
30 69
36 67
34 66
33 66
29 66
33 65
32 65
35 64
34 64
31 64
35 62
30 62
29 61
29 61
31 60
27 60
27 60
33 59
32 59
29 59
28 59
27 59
26 59
32 58
31 58
30 58
30 58
28 58
26 58
26 58
26 58
34 57
29 57
27 57
27 57
27 57
22 57
30 56
28 56
27 56

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Number of Entrants = 88

P. Wells

M. Harding

J. Alvey

C. Rose

M. Bibby

G. Franklin

G Hunt

M. Ryder

C. Woodham
T. Parker

P. Belsham
M Hassall

B. Johns

G. Shrimpton
T. Lewis

P. Insole

N Giglio

D Clutterbuck
R. Bean

C. Massey

R. Hollands
P. Blagg

M. Bright

G. Ross

K. Williams
D. Heckford
D. Evans
Andy Walker
M. Cheshire
M Ferguson
M. Pugh

N. Flint

M. Growney
T. Millington
R Neville

D. Webster
K. Ledger
M. Evans

T Dearlove
P. Dempster
D. Lundon
C. Mellors

D Purkiss
M. Doody

J Jewell

M. Batt

A. Albon

D. Race
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29
31
33
23
26
28
28
30
30
32
34
25
25
27
28
28
28
30
20
27
29
31
24
26
26
28
28
23
27
23
24
25
22
17
26
27
18
24
24
15
17
22
16
29
NR
NR
NR
NR
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27
25
23
32
29
27
27
25
25
23
21
29
29
27
26
26
26
24
33
26
24
22
28
26
26
23
23
27
21
24
23
21
23
27
18
17
25
18
18
25
22
16
21
NR
NR
NR
NR

56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
48
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
43
42
42
40
39
38
37
29
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Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Date Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score

7 May White (Men) 72 73 75 (33 Stableford Points)

7 May (PM) White (Men) 72 73 75 (33 Stableford Points)
HandicapMaster® v9.3.21
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